Position

Title | Aide

Secretary To Principal
Secretary To Principal

Title | Aide

Inst Aide

Inst Aide

Title | Aide

Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Office Clerk

Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional
Special Ed Paraprofessional

Special Ed Paraprofessional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified

Tulelake Basin Joint Unified

Department Total Wages

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$45,580
$36,476
$36,357
$30,784
$27,693
$27,547
$25,805
$18,915
$18,843
$18,463
$13,959
$13,936
$12,034
$10,725

$8,737

$6,712

$3,901

$3,901

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,733
$7,439
$8,027
$6,460
$5,986
$5,728
$10,893
$13,604
$3,876
$7,779
$3,179
$3,176
$2,368
$15,056
$10,147
$1,521
$5,838
$894



