Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Title I Aide		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$45,580	\$7,733
Secretary To Principal		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$36,476	\$7,439
Secretary To Principal		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$36,357	\$8,027
Title I Aide		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$30,784	\$6,460
Inst Aide		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$27,693	\$5,986
Inst Aide		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$27,547	\$5,728
Title I Aide		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$25,805	\$10,893
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$18,915	\$13,604
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$18,843	\$3,876
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$18,463	\$7,779
Office Clerk		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$13,959	\$3,179
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$13,936	\$3,176
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$12,034	\$2,368
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$10,725	\$15,056
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$8,737	\$10,147
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$6,712	\$1,521
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$3,901	\$5,838
Special Ed Paraprofessional		Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	Classified	\$3,901	\$894